

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend the delete-everything amendment (SCS3857A-2)
- 1.2 to S.F. No. 3857 as follows:
- 1.3 Page 1, line 6, delete "passenger" and insert "terminal"
- 1.4 Page 1, line 7, delete "station"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 19, after "for" insert "either movements subject to prescribed signals, rules,
- 1.6 or other special instructions or the following purposes"
- 1.7 Page 1, line 21, delete "for" and after the semicolon, insert "or"
- 1.8 Page 1, delete lines 22 and 23 and insert:
- 1.9 "(3) movements not authorized by timetable or train order."